Type RA Angstor® Radial PET Film Capacitors
The RA style capacitor is constructed in an efficient rugged self-
encased size. The non-inductive multilayer metallized polyester flm
capacitor features a small size, high dv/dt capability, very low ESR
at high frequency and a self-healing capability.  RA type capacitors
are ideal for use in high frequency switching power supplies, noise
suppression, EMI reduction and long-life applications.
Highlights

504K500RA6-FA 0.5 0.650 0.280 0.540 0.591 0.032 16.5 7.1 13.7 15 0.8 120
Part numbers highlighted in yellow are stocked
Part Numbering System
224  K 100 RA 3 -FA
Capacitance
224 = 0.22 µF
Tolerance
K = ±10%
Voltage
100 = 100 Vdc
Type Case Size
3 = 0.3”=7.5 mm
4 = 0.4”=10 mm
6 = 0.6”=15 mm
RoHS
-FA = 6/6 Compliant
             w Sn plated wire leads
(Blank = 5/6 compliant
            w SnPb wire lead fnish)
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
Type RA Angstor® Radial PET Film Capacitors
Typical Performance Curves
3.3 µF 100 VDC RA4 10.0 µF 100 VDC RA6
0 . 001
0. 01
0. 10
1 . 00
10. 00
100. 0
1000
1 MHz1 0 KHz 100 KHz1 KHz1 00 Hz 1 0 MHz
0 .01
0 . 10
1 .00
10 . 00
100. 0
0 .001
1 MHz1 0 KHz 100 KHz1 KHz1 00 Hz 10 MHz
0. 01
1000
0. 001
0. 01
0.10
1 . 00
10. 00
100. 0
1 MHz10 KHz 1 00 KHz1 KHz1 00 Hz 10 MHz
Maximum RMS Voltage & Current vs Frequenc cc Maximum RMS Voltage & Current vs Frequenc cc
335K100RA4 (3.3 µF RA4 MLP) 1 06K100RA6 (10.0 µF RA6 MLP)
Maximum RMS Voltage & Current vs Frequenc cc Maximum RMS Voltage & Current vs Frequenc cc
405K100RA4 (4.0 µF RA4 MLP) 1 05K250RA6 (1.0 µF RA6 MLP)
Maximum RMS Voltage & Current vs Frequenc cc Maximum RMS Voltage & Current vs Frequenc cc
505K100RA4 (5.0 µF RA4 MLP) 474K400RA6 (0.47 µF RA6 MLP)
MHKH KHKH1 00 H 11 MHz1 0 KHz 1 00 KHzz 1 KHz 0 MHz
0 . 001
0. 01
0. 10
1 . 00
10 .00
0 .001
10 00
0. 001
0 .01
C
ur